
Nature of Claim Date  of  Receipt Amount  Claimed Amount  of  claim  
admitted (Rs.)

1

Asst. Director General 
(Administration), Punjab LSA, 
Department of Telecommunications, 
Ministry of Communications, Govt. of 
India

Operational Creditor 
(Government Dues)

15.09.2025                               522,255,000.00 0 - -                           522,255,000.00 - NA NA - -  -  - 
Clarification Sought. 
Response Awaited.

2
Telecom Regulatory Authority of India

Operational Creditor 
(Government Dues)

16.09.2025 101,335,000.00                              

0
- -                           101,335,000.00 - NA NA - -  -  - 

Clarification Sought. 
Response Awaited.

3

DDG (Department of 
Telecommunications,Ministry of 
Communications, Govt. of India)

Operational Creditor 
(Government Dues)

15.09.2025 701,000,000.11                              

0

- -                           701,000,000.11 - NA NA - -  -  - 
Clarification Sought. 
Response Awaited.

TOTAL 1,324,590,000.11                           1,324,590,000.11                       -

Annexure-7
Name of the Corporate Debtor- Quadrant Televentures Limited 

Date  of  Commencement  of  CIRP:  02-09-2025           Committee of Creditors  as  on:  25-09-2025

 List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

Details of 
Security 
Interest

Sr. No. Name  of  Creditor Details of Claim Whether 
related 
party?

%
Voting  
Share  in  
CoC

Amount  of  Claim  under 
Verification  (Rs.)

Amount  of 
Contingent 
Claim  (Rs.)

Amount  of  any mutual  
credit, debts  etc.  - may  be  
set  off agaisnt the claim, if 
any (Rs.)

Details of guarantee, 
if any, held in 

relation to claim

Details of  any mutual  credit, 
debts  etc.  - may  be  set  off 
agaisnt the claim, if any (Rs.)

Amount of 
Claim 
Inadmissible

Reason for 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks,  if  any


